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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 22140 100.00% 189.01- 190 114 0.51% 3053 13.79% 19201 86.73%
238.01-239 2 0.01% 3 0.01% 22139  100.00% 188.01-189 143 0.65% 3196 14.44% 19087 86.21%
237.01-238 3 0.01% 6 0.083% 22137 99.99% 187.01-188 125 0.56% 3321 15.00% 18944 85.56 %
236.01 - 237 6 0.03% 12 0.05% 22134 99.97% 186.01- 187 133 0.60% 3454 15.60% 18819 85.00%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 14 0.06% 22128 99.95% 185.01-186 129 0.58% 3583 16.18% 18686 84.40%
234.01-235 10 0.05% 24 0.11% 22126 99.94% 184.01-185 146 0.66% 3729 16.84% 18557 83.82%
233.01-234 6 0.03% 30 0.14% 22116 99.89% 183.01-184 136 0.61% 3865 17.46% 18411 83.16%
232.01-233 14 0.06% 44 0.20% 22110 99.86% 182.01-183 123 0.56% 3988 18.01% 18275 82.54%
231.01-232 16 0.07% 60 0.27% 22096 99.80% 181.01-182 133 0.60% 4121 18.61% 18152 81.99%
230.01 - 231 12 0.05% 72 0.33% 22080 99.73% 180.01 - 181 119 0.54% 4240 19.15% 18019 81.39%
229.01-230 17 0.08% 89 0.40% 22068 99.67% 179.01-180 133 0.60% 4373 19.75% 17900 80.85%
228.01-229 20 0.09% 109 0.49% 22051 99.60% 178.01-179 151 0.68% 4524 20.43% 17767 80.25%
227.01-228 19 0.09% 128 0.58% 22031 99.51% 177.01-178 142 0.64% 4666 21.07% 17616 79.57%
226.01 - 227 20 0.09% 148 0.67% 22012 99.42% 176.01-177 136 0.61% 4802 21.69% 17474 78.93%
225.01 - 226 32 0.14% 180 0.81% 21992 99.33% 175.01-176 17 0.53% 4919 22.22% 17338 78.31%
224.01 - 225 27 0.12% 207 0.93% 21960 99.19% 174.01-175 166 0.75% 5085 22.97% 17221 77.78%
223.01-224 31 0.14% 238 1.07% 21933 99.07% 173.01-174 150 0.68% 5235 23.64% 17055 77.03%
222.01-223 34 0.15% 272 1.23% 21902 98.93% 172.01-173 143 0.65% 5378 24.29% 16905 76.36%
221.01-222 48 0.22% 320 1.45% 21868 98.77% 171.01-172 182 0.82% 5560 2511% 16762 75.711%
220.01 - 221 34 0.15% 354 1.60% 21820 98.55% 170.01-171 153 0.69% 5713 25.80% 16580 74.89%
219.01-220 38 0.17% 392 1.77% 21786 98.40% 169.01-170 155 0.70% 5868 26.50% 16427 74.20%
218.01-219 45 0.20% 437 1.97% 21748 98.23% 168.01- 169 144 0.65% 6012 27.15% 16272 73.50%
217.01-218 54 0.24% 491 2.22% 21703 98.03% 167.01-168 164 0.74% 6176 27.90% 16128 72.85%
216.01 - 217 51 0.23% 542 2.45% 21649 97.78% 166.01- 167 177 0.80% 6353 28.69% 15964 72.10%
215.01-216 53 0.24% 595 269% 21598 97.55% 165.01 - 166 141 0.64% 6494 29.33% 15787 71.31%
214.01-215 61 0.28% 656 2.96% 21545 97.31% 164.01- 165 136 0.61% 6630 29.95% 15646 70.67%
213.01-214 66 0.30% 722 3.26% 21484 97.04% 163.01-164 148 0.67% 6778 30.61% 15510 70.05%
212.01-213 60 0.27% 782 3.53% 21418 96.74% 162.01- 163 137 0.62% 6915 31.23% 15362 69.39%
211.01-212 78 0.35% 860 3.88% 21358 96.47% 161.01-162 163 0.74% 7078 31.97% 15225 68.77%
210.01-211 70 0.32% 930 4.20% 21280 96.12% 160.01 - 161 172 0.78% 7250 32.75% 15062 68.03%
209.01-210 70 0.32% 1000 4.52% 21210 95.80% 159.01 - 160 162 0.73% 7412 33.48% 14890 67.25%
208.01 - 209 71 0.32% 1071 4.84% 21140 95.48% 158.01 - 159 166 0.75% 7578 34.23% 14728 66.52%
207.01-208 89 0.40% 1160 5.24% 21069 95.16% 157.01- 158 161 0.73% 7739 34.95% 14562 65.77%
206.01 - 207 86 0.39% 1246 5.63% 20980 94.76% 156.01- 157 174 0.79% 7913 35.74% 14401 65.05%
205.01 - 206 94 0.42% 1340 6.05% 20894 94.37% 155.01 - 156 179 0.81% 8092 36.55% 14227 64.26%
204.01 - 205 89 0.40% 1429 6.45% 20800 93.95% 154.01- 155 153 0.69% 8245 37.24% 14048 63.45%
203.01 - 204 107 0.48% 1536 6.94% 20711 93.55% 153.01- 154 170 0.77% 8415 38.01% 13895 62.76 %
202.01 - 203 97 0.44% 1633 7.38% 20604 93.06% 152.01-153 150 0.68% 8565 38.69% 13725 61.99%
201.01 - 202 101 0.46% 1734 7.83% 20507 92.62% 151.01-152 157 0.71% 8722 39.39% 13575 61.31%
200.01 - 201 82 0.37% 1816 8.20% 20406 92.17% 150.01 - 151 135 0.61% 8857 40.00% 13418 60.61%
199.01 - 200 84 0.38% 1900 8.58% 20324 91.80% 149.01- 150 187 0.84% 9044 40.85% 13283 60.00%
198.01 - 199 113 0.51% 2013 9.09% 20240 91.42% 148.01-149 161 0.73% 9205 41.58% 13096 59.15%
197.01- 198 99 0.45% 2112 9.54% 20127 90.91% 147.01-148 159 0.72% 9364 42.29% 12935 58.42%

196.01 - 197 116 0.52% 2228 10.06% 20028 90.46% 146.01- 147 156 0.70% 9520 43.00% 12776 57.711%
195.01 - 196 115 0.52% 2343 10.58% 19912 89.94% 145.01- 146 176 0.79% 9696 43.79% 12620 57.00%
194.01- 195 113 0.51% 2456 11.09% 19797 89.42% 144.01-145 163 0.74% 9859 44.53% 12444 56.21%
193.01 - 194 125 0.56% 2581 11.66% 19684 88.91% 143.01-144 166 0.75% 10025 45.28% 12281 55.47%
192.01-193 105 0.47% 2686 12.13% 19559 88.34% 142.01-143 177 0.80% 10202 46.08% 12115 54.72%
191.01-192 125 0.56% 2811 12.70% 19454 87.87% 141.01-142 162 0.73% 10364 46.81% 11938 53.92%
190.01 - 191 128 0.58% 2939 13.27% 19329 87.30% 140.01 - 141 156 0.70% 10520 47.52% 11776 53.19%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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= EIRr Rat

A& ‘st
159  0.72%
148  0.67%
156 0.70%
139 0.63%
158 0.71%
145  0.65%
151 0.68%
163 0.74%
155  0.70%
162 0.73%
139 0.63%
148  0.67%
146 0.66%
148  0.67%
143 0.65%
170 0.77%
172 0.78%
165  0.75%
156 0.70%
140 0.63%
143 0.65%
131 0.59%
159 0.72%
151 0.68%
122 0.55%
153 0.69%
150  0.68%
142 0.64%
135  0.61%
128 0.58%
123 0.56%
129  0.58%
124 0.56%
143 0.65%
128 0.58%
149 0.67%
128 0.58%
140 0.63%
127 0.57%
149 0.67%
140 0.63%
146 0.66%
140 0.63%
151 0.68%
144 0.65%
161 0.73%
160  0.72%
132 0.60%
145  0.65%
121 0.55%

N S=P )

10679 48.23%
10827 48.90%
10983 49.61%
11122 50.23%
11280 50.95%
11425 51.60%
11576 52.29%
11739 53.02%
11894 53.72%
12056 54.45%
12195 55.08%
12343 55.75%
12489 56.41%
12637 57.08%
12780 57.72%
12950 58.49%
13122 59.27%
13287 60.01%
13443 60.72%
13583 61.35%
13726 62.00%
13857 62.59%
14016 63.31%
14167 63.99%
14289 64.54%
14442 65.23%
14592 65.91%
14734 66.55%
14869 67.16%
14997 67.74%
15120 68.29%
15249 68.88%
15373 69.44%
15516 70.08%
15644 70.66%
15793 71.33%
15921 71.91%
16061 72.54%
16188 73.12%
16337 73.79%
16477 74.42%
16623 75.08%
16763 75.71%
16914 76.40%
17058 77.05%
17219 77.77%
17379 78.50%
17511 79.09%
17656 79.75%
17777 80.29%

EDEIE D Bat

N
11620

11461
11313
11157
11018
10860
10715
10564
10401
10246
10084
9945
9797
9651
9503
9360
9190
9018
8853
8697
8557
8414
8283
8124
7973
7851
7698
7548
7406
7271
7143
7020
6891
6767
6624
6496
6347
6219
6079
5952
5803
5663
5517
5377
5226
5082
4921
4761
4629
4484

[Epaew
52.48%
51.77%
51.10%
50.39%
49.77%
49.05%
48.40%
47.71%
46.98%
46.28%
45.55%
44.92%
44.25%
43.59%
42.92%
42.28%
41.51%
40.73%
39.99%
39.28%
38.65%
38.00%
37.41%
36.69%
36.01%
35.46%
34.77%
34.09%
33.45%
32.84%
32.26%
31.71%
31.12%
30.56 %
29.92%
29.34%
28.67%
28.09%
27.46%
26.88%
26.21%
25.58%
24.92%
24.29%
23.60%
22.95%
22.23%
21.50%
20.91%
20.25%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
151 0.68%
141 0.64%
145 0.65%
124 0.56%
127 0.57%
130 0.59%
126 0.57%
137 0.62%
132 0.60%
129 0.58%
133 0.60%
124 0.56%
116 0.52%
96 0.43%
113 0.51%
121 0.55%
118 0.53%
124 0.56%
121 0.55%
96 0.43%
97 0.44%
95 0.43%
100 0.45%
88 0.40%
74 0.33%
98 0.44%
84 0.38%
90 0.41%
74 0.33%
63 0.28%
87 0.39%
65 0.29%
53 0.24%
67 0.30%
63 0.28%
59 0.27%
46 0.21%
52 0.23%
32 0.14%
40 0.18%
47 0.21%
37 0.17%
23 0.10%
26 0.12%
24 0.11%
26 0.12%

15 0.07%
27 0.12%
19 0.09%
10 0.05%

RS Bat

A& Hote

17928 80.98%
18069 81.61%
18214 82.27%
18338 82.83%
18465 83.40%
18595 83.99%
18721 84.56%
18858 85.18%
18990 85.77%
19119 86.36%
19252 86.96%
19376 87.52%
19492 88.04%
19588 88.47%
19701 88.98%
19822 89.53%
19940 90.06%
20064 90.62%
20185 91.17%
20281 91.60%
20378 92.04%
20473 92.47%
20573 92.92%
20661 93.32%
20735 93.65%
20833 94.10%
20917 94.48%
21007 94.88%
21081 95.22%
21144 95.50%
21231 95.89%
21296 96.19%
21349 96.43%
21416 96.73%
21479 97.01%
21538 97.28%
21584 97.49%
21636 97.72%
21668 97.87%
21708 98.05%
21755 98.26%
21792 98.43%
21815 98.53%
21841 98.65%
21865 98.76%
21891 98.88%
21906 98.94%
21933 99.07%
21952 99.15%
21962 99.20%

D EIE D BaT

N
4363

4212
4071
3926
3802
3675
3545
3419
3282
3150
3021
2888
2764
2648
2552
2439
2318
2200
2076
1955
1859
1762
1667
1567
1479
1405
1307
1223
1133
1059
996
909
844
791
724
661
602
556
504
472
432
385
348
325
299
275
249
234
207
188

[Epaew
19.71%
19.02%
18.39%
17.73%
17.17%
16.60%
16.01%
15.44%
14.82%
14.23%
13.64%
13.04%
12.48%
11.96%
11.53%
11.02%
10.47%

9.94%
9.38%
8.83%
8.40%
7.96%
7.53%
7.08%
6.68%
6.35%
5.90%
5.52%
5.12%
4.78%
4.50%
4.11%
3.81%
3.57%
3.27%
2.99%
2.72%
251%
2.28%
2.13%
1.95%
1.74%
1.57%
1.47%
1.35%
1.24%
1.12%
1.06%
0.93%
0.85%
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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 17 0.08% 21979 99.27% 178 0.80%
38.01-39 14 0.06% 21993 99.34% 161 0.73%
37.01-38 16 0.07% 22009 99.41% 147 0.66%
36.01 - 37 14 0.06% 22023 99.47% 131 0.59%
35.01-36 18 0.08% 22041 99.55% 17 0.53%
34.01-35 8 0.04% 22049 99.59% 99 0.45%
33.01-34 4 0.02% 22053 99.61% 91 0.41%
32.01-33 9 0.04% 22062 99.65% 87 0.39%
31.01-32 9 0.04% 22071 99.69% 78 0.35%
30.01- 31 5 0.02% 22076 99.71% 69 0.31%
29.01-30 3 0.01% 22079 99.72% 64 0.29%
28.01-29 3 0.01% 22082 99.74% 61 0.28%
27.01-28 2 0.01% 22084 99.75% 58 0.26%
26.01-27 2 0.01% 22086 99.76% 56 0.25%
25.01-26 6 0.083% 22092 99.78% 54 0.24%
24.01-25 2 0.01% 22094 99.79% 48 0.22%
23.01-24 5 0.02% 22099 99.81% 46 0.21%
22.01-23 3 0.01% 22102 99.83% Ly 0.19%
21.01-22 2 0.01% 22104 99.84% 38 0.17%
20.01-21 5 0.02% 22109 99.86% 36 0.16%
19.01-20 3 0.01% 22112 99.87% 31 0.14%
18.01-19 6 0.03% 22118 99.90% 28 0.13%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 22118 99.90% 22 0.10%
16.01-17 1 0.00% 22119 99.91% 22 0.10%
15.01-16 1 0.00% 22120 99.91% 21 0.09%
14.01-15 1 0.00% 22121 99.91% 20 0.09%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 22121 99.91% 19 0.09%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 22121 99.91% 19 0.09%
11.01-12 2 0.01% 22123 99.92% 19 0.09%
10.01-11 2 0.01% 22125 99.93% 17 0.08%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 22125 99.93% 15 0.07%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 22125 99.93% 15 0.07%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 22125 99.93% 15 0.07%

6.01-7 1 0.00% 22126 99.94% 15 0.07%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 22126 99.94% 14 0.06%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 22126 99.94% 14 0.06%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 22126 99.94% 14 0.06%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 22126 99.94% 14 0.06%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 22126 99.94% 14 0.06%

0.00-1 14 0.06% 22140 100.00% 14 0.06%

LU ZEE



